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Council No. -y . Data Feb 951

_ ) Social Security
Sfull Name ~ ¢ 23 /) e Numper
(no initials if vou can possibly get full name)
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City [os s T2y State b Zip Code

Date of Bir:=h 9 /41737 (This is important and should be exacc.)
Approximata age (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known.)
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Qccupation ' T

Educatiocn

Weight B ‘ ‘ _Height s Race A~ T
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Outstanding characteristics or interests

Married or single /.7, ' Children

(Number, ages, and names, if possibla)
Scouting connections: Chartered organization
Uniz No. City State Position Date registered Date resigned

Special recognition

Suspended or denied registration for following resasons:

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION,
INCLUDING HOW THEZ INFORMATION CAME TO THE COUNCIL'S ATTENTION, AND LIST
ATTACHZD SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE CONLY XNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE,

OR SPECULATION):
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Mr. Fred L. Willie
Montpelier, ID 83254
Dear Mr. Willie:

After careful review, we have decided that vour registration with
the Boy Scouts of America should not be accented. Ue are therafare com-
pelled to raquest you not apply for registration with the Boy Scouts
of America.

You should understand that B.S.A. membership registration is a
privilege and is not automatically granted to everyone who applies.

We reserve the right to deny registration whenever there is a concern
that an individual may not measure up to the high standards of membership
the B.S.A. seeks to provide for American youth.

[f you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me
within 60 days of the date of this letter, explaining your version of
the facts supporting your claim that your registration as a 8.S5.A.
member should be granted. The procedures for review are attached.

Sincerely yours,

Council President -
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Hay 16, 1989

Mr. Neil A. Butterfield e

Scout Executive A, GRAVES

Cache Valley Council, Mo, 583

PERSOMAL AMD CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Frad L. Willie

Dear Neil:

I am enclosing another Confideniial Record Sneet which I would like to have
completed, so we can identify Mr. Willie. Please complets this with as much
information as is available, so that we have the necessary information should
he attempt registration somewhere else in the country.

If you have any other more recent material rzlated to him, we would also like
this as this would aid in making a stronger file. Otherwise, the receipt of
the Confidential Record Sheet should ccmplete our file.

Sincereiy,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

ag
Enclosurs

cc: Western Regtom——— - - ¢ cmmomemss oo oo o cen e e e
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January 16, 1989

Mr. Meil A. Butterfield
Scaout Executive
Cache Yalley Council, No. 588

PERSOMAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Fred L. Willie

Dear Neil:

You sent me some material last October related to the above named individual.
At that time, I wrote to you and sent a Confidential Record Sheet which I
would 1ike to have completed. We need this form if we are to be able to
identify Mr. Willie in any other local council. We would also like a paper
with his signature, if you have this available, as this would aid in the
identification process.

We wauld like a copy of the letter which you mailed to Mr. Willie, so that we
have this in our file for the future. As I indicated in my previous letter,
vou could indicate that he was no longer eligible to be reqgistered with the
3oy Scouts of America.

I believe the receipt of these two pieces of information would give us a
complete file which would enable us to refuse registration anywhere in the

country.

Thanks for your help in complieting this file.

<
Sincerely, AN
: L s
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Paul Ernst, Girector ﬁgb

Reqistration Service
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cc: HWestern Region
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Novzacer 3, 1588

HAr. Lhell 3. ButterZield
Scout Zxscurive

Cache Valiey Council, No. 538
FEASQNAL alib COHFIDENTIAL

Dear :eil:

Thaaks £or che information concernin
5 =ost aelpful to us in starting a Confidential
>

50 tha registration could be refused in the future.

Fred L willie

he above nased iandividual. I feel zhiy
le. Tiue information you

He must request a review

ad prove that he is nof gullty befor= we agala register him.

I an enclesing a Confiidenzial Record Sheet, which I would like to have
completed, so we may ideatiiy him aliculd he wove somewhers else and attespt
reglscrativn. We would like a2 paper with Mr. Willie’s signature, as this aids

in cthe idenczificatior process.

I veliave jou should send Mr. Willie a letter indicatiag that he is ao loaoger
elizible to be registered with the 3oy Scouts of America. This could be
iadicatzd ratner thac uslng the first seatecce of the racsamended lettar. He
would thea have the option of a rsview if he requested tiis.

Cac2 wa raceive the laformatica you have incicats

Paul Erust, Directer
Reglstratiocn Service

we will have a3 cocaplete

- - ~ gj_ —_—
je W ‘qui%§“l
Ecclosure gSS

cc: Western Regioen
Boyd R. Ivie, Western Region
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CACHE VALLEY COUNCIL .

Boy Scouts s rmenica

199 Pioneer Avenue — Box 600
Logan, Utah 84321
(801) 752-4278

Paul I. Ernst

Boy Scouts of America SUM 108
1325 Walnut Hill Lane

P.O. Box 152079

Irving, TX 75038-2079

Dear Paul:

On the advice of Richard Harrington I'm sending a copy of my
notes and letter conceming a Fred L. Willie. He has been
registered with a Scout troop in our council both as Scout-
master and Assistant Scoutmaster but is not currently
registered. Mr. Harrington thought we should submit his name
to you so proper action can be taken should he endeavor to
register again either in this council or another council.
Thanks for your help.

Sincerely,

Neil A. Butterfield
Scout Executive

P.S. Thanks for your letter on registration. We'll try
to do better on transmittals.
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Lo BRENT 1'OCGGAN
President

REED M. MUERRILL

Cosancil Comnnssiancr

BRUCE COOK
Trewsurer

PAUL MORRILL.
V.2, Finance

NEIL F. NELSON

V.P. Yolumieer Rvaurces

PAUL WOQLMWARD
V.2 LDS Retuiionsngn

MARLOW WOODNDWARD

.08 Properiws

Boy Seouts a{ Mmeniea

CACHE VALLLY COU\ICI.

199 Pioneer Avenue — Box 600
Logan, Utah 84321
(801) 752-4278

JULIE RICH
V.2, Cubliag

I LAMAR ANDERSON

L Scunnng
HAROLD WHITE
V.2, Varsity Scouitine

ALLEN L, {PSEN
V.8, Eaplusiny

October 25, 1988

NEIL A, BUTTHEREIELD

Councd Lxesnave

(A:L'\/WL =

Mr. Fred L. Willie
I
Montpelier, ID 83254
Dear Mr. Willie:

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with
the 30y Scouts of America should be suspended. We are therefore com-
pelled to request you sever any relations you may have with the Boy
Scouts of America. A refund of your registration fee is enclosed.

You should understand that B.S.A. membership registration js a
privilege and is not automatically granted to everyone who applies.
We reserve the right to suspend registration whenever there is a
concern that an individual may not measure up to the high standards
of membership the B.S.A. seeks to provide for American youth.

[f you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to
me within 60 days of the date of this letter, explaining your )
version of the facts supporting your claim that your registration
as a B.S3.A. member should be granted or reiastated. The procedures

for review are attached.

Sincerely yours,

,5¢\:i£:i// - ;%;2;%;;7’249“*—\

Council President
g14§7 JekéLzAxﬁ‘zl— e

La /"‘-""/.(;

ot ot L
PTG

e

CONF012739





